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2 [ CEC - Tram Diversion Route Resurfacing 106 days Tue 28/05/19 Mon 11/11/19 |y
3 S
4 |2 Abercromby Place 5days Tue28/05/19 Mon 03/06/19
5 % Cold mill 2 days Tue 28/05/19 Wed 29/05/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV
6 = New gully's / iron work 3days Tue28/05/19  Thu30/05/19 4no operatives,1no pick up,1no HGV,1no 3CX
7 '.=;'> HRA 2 days Fri 31/05/19 Mon 03/06/19 no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
8 [T Lining 2days  Fri31/05/19 Mon 03/06/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
9 = Albany Street 5days Tue04/06/19 Mon 10/06/19
10 ‘='.;> Cold mill 2 days Tue 04/06/19 Wed 05/06/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV
1 |2 New gully's / Weebols / iron work 3days Tue04/06/19  Thu 06/06/19 4no operatives,1no pick up,1no HGV,1no 3CX
12 '='.;> HRA 2 days Fri 07/06/19 Mon 10/06/19 no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
13 |2 Lining 2 days Fri 07/06/19 Mon 10/06/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
14 2 Broughton Street 71 days Tue 28/05/19 Thu19/09/19
15 % Kerb / Slabs 4 days Tue 10/09/19 Fri 13/09/19 .5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
16 '='.;> Cold mill / DBM /HRA 4 days Mon 16/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 %ﬁm planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
17 2 Lining 4days Mon 16/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 @4 2no operatives,1no lining HGV
18 '='.;> Traffic signals upgrade / island works 15days Tue 28/05/19 Mon 17/06/19 5no operatives,1no roller,1no pick up,1no Hi-ab,1no 5t excavator,small tools,1no 1t dumpers,sub-contractor
19 [ East London Street 25days Tue 18/06/19 Wed 07/08/19
20 2 Cold mill 1 day Mon 29/07/19 Mon 29/07/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV
21 B Visirail works 1 day Mon 29/07/19  Mon 29/07/19 4no operatives,1no pick up,1no HGV,1no 3CX
22 '='.;> HRA 1 day Tue 30/07/19 Tue 30/07/19 no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
23 2 Lining 1 day Tue 30/07/19  Tue 30/07/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
24 '='.;> Traffic signals upgrade / island works 25 days Tue 18/06/19 Wed 07/08/19 ( 1. 5n0 operatives,1no roller,1no pick up,1no Hi-ab,1no crew bus,small tools,1no 1t dumpers,sub-contractor
5 2 Portland Place 5days Mon 28/10/19 Fri01/11/19 o
26 Cold mill / DBM /HRA 5 days Mon 28/10/19  Fri01/11/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 1400 roller,1no paver
27 2 Lining 5days Mon 28/10/19 Fri01/11/19 operatives,1no lining HGV
28 2 Hopetoun Street 2days Tuel1l/06/19 Wed 12/06/19
29 % Cold mill / HRA 2 days Tue 11/06/19 Wed 12/06/19 glno 2CX,1no 3CX,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,2m planer,10no operatives
30 S Lining 1 day Wed 12/06/19 Wed 12/06/19 [42no operatives,1no lining HGV
31 2 Academy Street 6days Mon04/11/19 Mon 11/11/19
32 2 Kerb / Setts removal 4days Mon04/11/19 Thu 07/11/19 1no 3CX,1nho crew bus,2no HGV,1no 3.5t HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives,sub-contractor
33 2 Iron work 4days Mon04/11/19 Thu 07/11/19 1no 3CX,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no 3.5t HGV,2no HGV,10no operatives,sub-contractor
34 '='.;> Regulate 1 day Fri 08/11/19 Fri 08/11/19 400 roller,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no 2CX,10no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV,1no road brush,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t
35 2 HRA 1 day Mon 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19 ("1-1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,1
36 S Lining 1 day Mon 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19 ;jno operatives,1no lining HGV
37 2 Broughton Road 95 days Tue 28/05/19  Fri 25/10/19
38 2 Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 6days Thu10/10/19 Thu17/10/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no c¢rew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
39 2 Cold mill / DBM /HRA 6 days  Fri18/10/19 Fri 25/10/19 m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
40 T Lining 6 days  Fri18/10/19 Fri 25/10/19 :ino‘operatives,mo lining HGV
41 % Traffic signals upgrade / island works 32 days Tue 28/05/19 Wed 10/07/19 ) 10no operatives,2no pick up,2no Hi-ab,2no 5t excayator,small tools,2no 1t dumpers,sub-contractor
42 Bonnington Road 12 days Wed 04/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 ?
43 I|.=::)~ Kerb / Slabs / footpath reinstatement 4 days Wed 04/09/19 Mon 09/09/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
44 '='.;> Cold mill / DBM /HRA 8 days Tue 10/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 —L m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
45 2 Lining 8days  Tue 10/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
46 Newhaven Road 12 days Fri 20/09/19 Wed 09/10/19
47 |2 Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 6 days  Fri20/09/19 Tue 01/10/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,lno crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
48 '='.;> Cold mill / DBM /HRA 6 days Wed 02/10/19 Wed 09/10/19 m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t rollef,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
49 2 Lining 6days Wed02/10/19 Wed 09/10/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
50 Pilrig Street 12 days Fri 23/08/19 Mon 09/09/19 e e S 4
51 2 Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 4days  Fri23/08/19 Wed 28/08/19 ( llno 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no|operatives
52 '='.;> Cold mill / DBM /HRA 8 days Thu 29/08/19 Mon 09/09/19 ( -12m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
53 2 Lining 8days Thu29/08/19 Mon 09/09/19 \ no operatives,1no lining HGV
54 |2 Easter Road civils works 40 days Wed 03/07/19 Thu 12/09/19
55 2 Kerb / Slabs 30days Wed 03/07/19 Thu 29/08/19 ) 1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,5no operatives
56 | Ducting / NAL / Stakka's 30days Wed03/07/19 Thu 29/08/19 ]llno pick up,2no HGV,5no0 operatives,1no 5t excavator
57 % Footpath reinstatenemt 10 days Fri 30/08/19 Thu 12/09/19 [ ) 1no 3CX,1no 1400 roller,1no crew bus,1no pick up,2no HGV,8no operatives
58 2 Lighting upgrade works 40days Wed03/07/19 Thu 12/09/19 ) 1no 5t excavator,1np Hi-ab,1no roller,1no pick up,5no operatives,small tools,1no 1t dumpers,sub-contractor
59 2 McDonald Road 5days Thu13/06/19 Wed 19/06/19
60 % Cold mill HRA / drop kerbs 1 day Thu 13/06/19 Thu 13/06/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
61 % Kerb / gully's 3 days Fri 14/06/19 Tue 18/06/19 m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,lno 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1na chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
62 Slabs 1 day Tue 18/06/19 Tue 18/06/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
63 o Footpaths / tabletop 1 day Wed 19/06/19 Wed 19/06/19
64 T Duncan Place 9days Fri09/08/19 Wed 21/08/19 vV
65 o Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement / island and drainage 6 days  Fri 09/08/19 Fri 16/08/19 [ .5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pjck up,10no operatives,sub-contractor
66 '='.;> Cold mill 2 days Mon 19/08/19 Tue 20/08/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGY
67 % HRA 2 days Tue 20/08/19 Wed 21/08/19 njo 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
68 o Lining 2days  Tue 20/08/19 Wed 21/08/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
69 Links Place / Gardes 58 days Thu08/08/19 Wed 30/10/19
70 lf:.'> Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 5days Mon21/10/19  Fri25/10/19 A:J-Mf-ﬂ HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
71 S Cold mill 2 days Mon 28/10/19 Tue 29/10/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV
72 '='.;> HRA 2 days Tue 29/10/19 Wed 30/10/19 no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
73 2 Lining 2days  Tue29/10/19 Wed 30/10/19 no operatives,1no lining HGV
74 2 Island works 20days Thu 08/08/19 Wed 04/09/19 ( ) 1no 5t excavator,1no Hi-ab,1no roller,1no pick up,5no operatives,small tools,1no 1t dumpers,sub-contractor
75 = Great Junction Street 5days Mon 12/08/19 Fri16/08/19 v 9
76 '='.;> Cold mill 2 days Mon 12/08/19  Tue 13/08/19 ye 2m planer,4no HGV,1np road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,8no operatives,1no 3.5t HGV
77 2 New gully's 3days Mon 12/08/19 Wed 14/08/19 g 4no operatives,1no pick up,1no HGV,1no 3CX
78 '.=;'> HRA 2 days Thu 15/08/19 Fri 16/08/19 .5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
79 2 Lining 2days Thu15/08/19  Fri 16/08/19 no lining HGV
80 o Gordon Street 4days Mon19/08/19 Thu22/08/19
81 % Kerb / setts removal 2 days Mon 19/08/19 Tue 20/08/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
82 '.=;'> Cold mill / HRA 2 days Wed 21/08/19 Thu 22/08/19 :)&} m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV|1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
83 = Lining 1 day Thu 22/08/19  Thu 22/08/19 []D{ino operatives,1no lining HGV
84 C Dalmeny Street 15days Thu20/06/19 Wed 10/07/19 T—
85 o Cutting setts 2days Thu20/06/19 Fri 21/06/19 =contractor
86 | Setts / monoblock excavation 3days Mon24/06/19 Wed 26/06/19 3 3no HGV,1no 3CX,1no pick up,6no operatives
87 % DBM to sett tracks and regulate 2 days Thu 27/06/19 Fri 28/06/19 CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
88 '.=;'> Iron work 3 days Mon 01/07/19 Wed 03/07/19 7 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no Hi-ab,1no pick up,5no operatives,small tools
89 Kerbing and footpath work 4days Mon01/07/19 Thu 04/07/19 1no 3CX,1no crew bus,1no Hi-ab,5no operatives
90 '.=;'> HRA 2 days Fri 05/07/19 Mon 08/07/19 1no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
91 [S Footpath works 2days Tue09/07/19  Wed 10/07/19 pus,1no-paver,2no-HGV,10po-operatives,small tools,sub-contractor
92 2 Lining 2 days Fri 05/07/19 Mon 08/07/19 2no operatives,1no lining HGV
93 2 Ocean Drive 3days Thu22/08/19 Mon 26/08/19
94 '.=;'> Kerb removal / weebols 2 days Thu 22/08/19 Fri 23/08/19 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
95 '='.;> Cold mill / HRA 2 days Fri 23/08/19 Mon 26/08/19 2m planer,4no HGV,1np road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
% = Lining 1 day Mon 26/08/19 Mon 26/08/19 2no operatives,1no lining HGV
97 2 East Hermitage Place 2days Thu17/10/19  Fri18/10/19 L
98 '.=;'> Cold mill / HRA 2 days Thu 17/10/19 Fri 18/10/19 laner,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
99 2 Lining 2days Thu17/10/19 Fri 18/10/19 [gjno operatives,1no lining HGV
100 |2 Easter Road Surfacing 17 days Fri 20/09/19 Wed 16/10/19 ?v
101 2 Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 7 days  Fri20/09/19 Wed 02/10/19 ( ilno 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX, 1no crew bus,2nq HGV,1no pick up,10no operatives
102 '.=;'> Cold mill / HRA 10 days Thu03/10/19 Wed 16/10/19 ( +2m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
103 2 Lining 10days Thu03/10/19  Wed 16/10/19 [ M2Zno operatives,1no lining HGV
104 2 North Leith Sands 7days Wed31/07/19 Thu08/08/19 _
105 % Kerb / Slabs / gully's / footpath reinstatement 5 days Wed 31/07/19  Tue 06/08/19 ( 1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,2no HGV,1no pick up;10no operatives,small tools,sub-contractor
106 '.=;'> Cold mill / DBM / HRA 2 days Wed 07/08/19 Thu 08/08/19 E m planer,4no HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives
107 % Lining l1day  Thu08/08/19  Thu 08/08/19 gino operatives,1no lining HGV
108 % Annandale Street 6days Tue27/08/19 Tue 03/09/19
109 % Cold mill / DBM 3 days Tue 27/08/19 Thu 29/08/19 2m planer,4ng HGV,1no road brush,1no 2CX,1no crew bus,1no 3CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller,1no chiper,1no paver,1no pick up,12no operatives,sub-contractor
110 2 New tactiles / remove gaurdrail 3days Tue27/08/19 Thu 29/08/19 1no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no 3CX,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no roller,10no operatives,small tools,sub-contractor
111 % HRA 3 days Fri 30/08/19 Tue 03/09/19 no 2CX,1no 3.5t HGV,1no crew bus,1no pick up,1no road brush,10no operatives,1no paver,1no chiper,1no 10t roller,1no 1400 roller
112 2 Lining 3days  Fri30/08/19 Tue 03/09/19 :ﬂino operatives,1no lining HGV
113 |2 Planned completion Odays Mon11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19 & 11/11
114 |2 Completion date Odays  Fri13/09/19 Fri 13/09/19 ¢ 13/09
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